


















TOWN OF ARLINGTON 

Dimensional and Parking Information 
for Application to 
The Arlington Redevelopment Board 

Property Location: 10 Sunnyside A venue, Arlington, MA Zoning District: B4 

Owner: 10 Sunnyside Ave, LLC 

Present Use/Occupancy: No. of dwelling units: 

Automobile garage 

Proposed Use/Occupancy: No. of dwelling units: 

26 residential units/I retail space 

Lot size (sq. ft.) 

Frontage (ft.) 

Floor area ratio 

Lot Coverage (%) 

Lot Area per Dwelling Unit (Sq. ft. 

Front Yard Depth (ft.) 

Side Yard Depth (ft.) right side 

left side 

Rear Side Yard Depth (ft.) 

Height (stories) 

Height (ft.) 

Present 
Conditions 

16,500 sq. ft. 

150' 

.33 

.94% 

N/A 

4.3' 

70.9' 

1.0' 

0 

1 

16'/20'± 

Address:10 Sunnyside Avenue, Arlington 02474 

Uses and their gross square feet: 

5.389 G.S.F. 

Uses and their gross square feet: 

33 702 G.S.F. 

Proposed Min. or max 
Conditions Required by 

Zoning 
16,500 sq. ft. Omin. 

150' 50' min. 

2.04 1.0 max . 

.87% .40% max 

635 700 min. 

15' 0 min. 

15' Omin. 

9.0' 0 min. 

9.6' 16' min. 

4 4 max. 

50' 50' max. 

Open Space(% of GFA) 

Landscaped (square feet) 

Usable (square feet) 

Parking Spaces (number) 

Parking area setbacks 

.018 (300 sq. ft.) .26 mm. 

Loading Spaces (if applicable) 

Type of construction 

Distance to Nearest Building 

978 

11.111 

42 

0/3' 

0 

24'±/93'± 

2.100 1650 (10%) 

42.28 3300 (20%) 

39 47.8 min. 

3' 3' min. 

0 1 min. 

\ 33'-6"/36'-2" 1 O' min. 
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